

Simon Pearce - 2021 Service Contact List

	Benefits Advisors
The Richards Group
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	Jackie Brady
Account Executive
(802) 251-3814
jbrady@therichardsgrp.com

	Caitlin Caulfield
Sr. Account Manager
(802) 254-6016 x1727
ccaulfield@therichardsgrp.com

	Amanda Normand
Account Manager
(802) 254-6016 x1728
anormand@therichardsgrp.com

	Tom Scull
Principal
(802) 251-3839
tscull@therichardsgrp.com


	Medical, Rx & Vision
Cigna Healthcare
Plan# 623907
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	Kim Lanzire
Sr. Client Manager
(860) 819-5098
kimberly.lanzire@cigna.com


	Dora McDonald
Service Lead
(866) 6622
eudora.mcndonald@cigna.com


	Member Services
(800) 244-6224
www.mycigna.com

	

	Dental
Delta Dental
Plan# 70081
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	Kami Cunningham
Account Manager
(802) 658-7839
kcunningham@nedelta.com

	Member Services
(800) 832-5700
www.nedelta.com

	
	

	Vision
VSP
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	Jonathan McDonald
Client Manager
(916) 851-4628
Jonathan.mcdonald@vsp.com

	
	
	

	Life & Disability
Reliance Standard
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	Carmen Delvalle
Client Manager
(212) 303-8413
carmen.delvalle@rsli.com 

	Tyler Boule
Sales Representative
(617) 210-4879
tyler.boule@rsli.com

	Member Services
(800) 351-7500

STD Claims Intake
(877) 203-0549
www.reliancestandard.com
	Policy Numbers
Life & Vol Life – 159668
Vol AD&D – VAR208189
STD – 166463
LTD – 130228

	[bookmark: _Hlk506212727]FSA/DCA/HSA
Health Equity
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	Customer Service
(866) 346-5800
employerservices@healthequity.com

	
	
	

	COBRA Admin
CsOne
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	Alison Rand
COBRA Analyst
(603) 227-2026
arand@csone.com

	
	
	

	Think HR
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	www.thinkhr.com
Username: your email address
Password: your unique password
	
	Claims Assistance
Health Advocate
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	Customer Service
(866) 695-8622
www.healthadvocate.com


	Compliance Dashboard
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	www.complianceadministrators.com
Username: your email address
Password: your unique password
	
	Benefit Administration
Paycom
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	Nicci Hightower
Benefits Coordinator
(800)580-4505 ext 16332
Nicci.hightower@paycomeonline.com
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